-2B ‘

1/2"x28UNEF
H16.00
$16.00

$15.4

1.8

2.30

@ | os

MATERTAL : BODY-BRASS
CONTACT-BRASS
INSULATOR-TEFLON
SLEEVE-BRASS
NUT-BRASS
LOCK WASHER-BRASS
0-RING-SI RUBBER
RING-BRASS
FINISH : BODY-NICKEL PLATING
SLEEVE-NICKEL PLATING
CONTACT-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL
LOCK WASHER-NICKEL PLATING
NUT-NICKEL PLATING
RING-NICKEL PLATING

1/2-28UNEF —-2A
7/16—-28UNEF-2A

24,20
®5.60
H17.50

ke

i

11.90x1 FLAT |

19.30

270

31.50

$1.500

|
86.60
7.50

12.70

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

C&C ELECTRONICS CONNECTORS INC
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